
Monday, June 24ONG 1o10 GISBORNE, m.
6. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8. 0 Van Lynn and his Orchestra
9.15 Perry Como Sings
9.30 Granny Martin Steps Out
9.45 The Layton Story70. O The Search for Karen Hastings10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Tino Rossi (tenor)
710.45 Keyboard Capers :

11. 0 Women’s Hour (June, Irvine),Notorious
12. 0 Close down
5.45p.m. Hello, Children: The Saga of
Davy Crockett
" Half Hour Tea Dance
6.30 The Hardy Family
7Z7. © Spinning the Tops
7.15 Conquest of Time7.30 Four Dance Orchestras
45 Eddie Cantor Entertains2 Quiet Rhythm with Fela Sowande15 Dad and Dave
45 The Songs of Harry Lauder3 Gems from the Operas
.30 Caring for 7,000. A programme
about the work of the Child Welfare
Division of the Department of Education

(NZBS)
10. O@ To End the Day10.30 Close down

2YL 860 ke.NAPIER 3
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Barnabas von Geczy’s Orchestra
press
Richard Tauber (tenor)

10.30 Music While You ‘Work41.0 Women’s Session: Short Story: TheOrchid from Angel’s Alley, by Phyl Mc-Master (NZBS); The Flower Garden: A
Monthly Talk by Maisie Spriggs2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Song of the Outback3. 0 Baritones and Basses
3.15 Symphonie Study: Falstaff, a 68gar4.0 Stepmother ‘
4.30 Ye Oide Time Hall
5. 0 N.Z. Artists
S.15 Children’s Session: Let’s Look at
the
Stare:1 gg

Club, conducted byGeorgeS$7.16 Country Parish-2, byLewis Gibb (NZBS)
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Listeners’ Requests8.16 The Queen’s English
9.30 Room 2570. 0 Accent on Swing70.30 Close down

XP NieN PLYMOUTH6.0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8s. 0 District Weather Forecast
2 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
reaturin Dim Horizons, by Jean Bos-well; 00g News; Music: For June
Brides
70. OQ A Man Called Sheppard10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Passing Parade10.45 Air Hostess41.0 Movie Musicale
41.80 The South American Way11.46 Fashion in Song
472. G Close downa5 Children’s Corner: Teams’cation6. 0

a et
a of Your Choice:

oa hi6.15 Piano Spotlight
6.30 The Waitara Programme7.0 Rhythm of the Islands
7.16 Disc Date
7.30 Vocal and Instrumental Combos8.1 Songs from the Johnston Brothers8.15 Bill Loose’s Orchestra
8.30 The Great Escape9.3 From Opera and Operetta9.30 Drama of the Courts
970. OQ Accent on Melody
10.30 Closedown

2XA 20d ANGANY m.6. 0 a.m.a Session7.44 aes9.0 $Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland).
including Fashion Review; Dim
Horizons, ae Jean Boswell; and MusicThe Dancing Yraid70. 0 Famous
10.15 From the ‘ientOrchestras10.30 Air Hostess
10.45 Fascinating
414 ak of Varietypering Keys
211.40 Ilford Girls’ Choir
12. @ Close down

The Junior Session: The Sagaof Davy Crockett
6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Let’s Look Back
7.0 Early Wanganui, by M. J. G. Smart:
History of Wanganui Harbour
7.15 Orchestra and Chorus
7.30 Hawaiian Harmonies
7.45 Songs by Gisele McKenzie
8. 0 For the Man on the Land
Chips: A story of the Australian Outback
8.30
8.45
Henderson

From the Emerald Isle
Talk: Coromandel Way,
(NZBS)

by Jim

9. 4 The Boyd Neel Orchestra with Ada
Alsop (soprano) and Kathleen Long
(piano)Overture: Alcina Handel!
Brandenburg Concerto No. 2 in a :c
Tell Me Lovely Shepherd Boyce
The Lass with the Delicate Air Arne
concertino for Piano and Strings

Leigh
Fantasia on a Theme by Tallis

Vaughan Williams10. O The Golden Colt
10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON ,,
6. 0 a.m.
7.30

Breakfast Session
Nelson District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith )10. O Doctor Paul

10.15 continental Light Orchestras10.30 Gardening for Pleasure10.45 Portia Faces Life
11..0 Morning Variety12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner
6. 0 Music at Six
6.45 Jack Pleis and his Orchestra7. 0 Reserved
7.45 Voices in Harmony
7.30 Waltz Time
7.45 bg is New Zealand (final broad-cast
8. 0 Monday Magazine: Film and TheatreNews: The Britain that Nobody Knows(BBC)
9. 3 Book News from Nelson Institute9.15 Music of Robert Stolz
9.30 The Worshipper at Noon: A musica)
biography of Franz Liszt, written byColin Shaw (BBC)
10.30 Close down

9V\
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

8.30 a.m. . A. Bixio (tenor)
9.45 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra10. O Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Solo Instrumentalists
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Town Topics;Four Generations
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)2.0 p.m. Mainly for Women: Home
Science Talk: Problem of the Month;James Hopkinson’s Monthly Talk2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Classical Hour
A London Overture Ireland
Symphony No. 2 in E Flat Elgar

4. 0 The Wayné King Show
4.30 Light Variety5. 0 Hammond Organists5.15 Children’s Session: Nature Table
5.45 Light Music7A5 Our Garden Expert
7.28 PLAY: An tdeal Husband(For details see 2YA)
9.16 The Queen’s English
9.30 WON’T YOU COME IN?

(For details see 2YA)
10. © Tommy Alexander’s Orchestra
10.30 The Mundell Lowe Quartet10.45 The Joe Newman Octet

SICSR ISTCHURCH
+ fe)_ Concert Hour0 DinnerMusic7.0 Peter Katin (piano) with the Lon-
don Symphony OrchestraNo. 1 in G Minor

TRL neelssoh
John’ Eggington (organ)
Sonata No. 6 in D Minor
Prelude Fugue in C Minor

Mendelssohn

7.44 The London Symphony Orchestraconducted by Herbert MengesOverture
Entr’acte (The

bales owaughan WilliamsSt. George’s Chapel Choir, Windsor,conductor Dr W. H. Harris
Lord, Thou Has Been Our Refuge

Vaughan Williams8.4 Koeckert String Quartet
Quartet No. 1 Ginastera

(NZBS)
8.25 Pierre Bernac (baritone) andFrancis Poulenc (piano)
Don Quixote Sings to Dulcinea Ravel
Song in the Italian Style
Epic Song
Drinking SongGinette Neveu (violin) with Jean Neveu
(piano)
Tzigane Ravel

8.45 JASCHA SPIVAKOVSKY (Australianpianist)Five Preludes and Fugues from Books
1 and 2 of The Well TemperedClavier Bach
C Minor
C Sharp Major
D Major
E Flat Minor
G Sharp Minor
(Studio) (All YCs)

9.15 BBC RELIGIOUS SERVICE
(For details see 2YC)

10. 0 The Return Room, by W. R. Rod-gers. A reminiscence of a Belfast child-
hood (BBC)
11. 0 Close down

BXC 1160 dMARU
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay) featur-
ing Dim Horizons
10. 0 Robert Earl and Patti Page
10.16 Timber Ridge
10.30 Speed Car > \

10.45 Reserved
11. 0 Harry Farmer’s Rhythm Ensemble
11.15 My Lady Sings
11.30 Continental Light Orchestras
11.45 Hits Through the Years
12. 0 Close down
5.45p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:The Jungle Doctor Hunts Big Game
6. 0 Modern Variety
6.30 Auckland Voices in Harmony
6.45 Spin a Yarn Sailor7.9 Saxophone Stylings
7.15 Les Baxter’s Chorus and Orchestra
7.30 Music from the Silver Screen
7.45 David Whitfield Sings
8. 0 Pleasant Point Stock Sale Report8.5 South Canterbury Choice8.30 Oscar Hammerstein8.4 The Eric Robinson Orchestra, Den-nis Noble (baritone) and Maryla Jones(piano)
9.35 The Goon Show (BBC)
10. 4 Monday Night Cabaret10.30 Close down

OIL ase (MOUTH
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Fernando Corena10.0 Devotional Service10.18 Tudor Princess
710.30. Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home ScienceTalk-Problem of the Month; Andalusia-One Half Fiesta (Hilary Meagher)12.34 p.m. 3YZ Farm Session2.0 Concert Hall
Overture: Siege of Corinth Rossini
Symphonic Poem: Psyche Franck

2.30 Orchestral Fragments3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Song Album.4. 0 The Doctor’s Husband
4.30 Light Recitals5.15 Children’s Session: Simon Black in
pases Command; The Davy Crockettaga
5.45 Over to the Caribbean. 2 The Caravan Passes
7.15 West Coast News Review
7.30 Light Theatre Music
. The White Rabbit
8.30 Danceland
9.15 The Queen’s English .

9.30 Jacqueline Blancard (piano)
Fantasy Pieces Schumann

410. 0 Time for Jazz :

10.30 Close down

258 m.

DUNEDIN
780 ke, 384 m,

9.30 a.m. The Melachrino Strings

11.30
Book Review,

9.45 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Topics for Women: Home Seience
Talk; Problem of the Month; Children’s

by Josette Bryan
Morning Concert

Max Rostal (violin) with the Winterthur
Symphony Orchestra
Concerto in G Minor for Violin and
Strings Tartini

Janine Micheau (soprano) with the Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra
Una Voce Poco Fa, from The Barber
of Seville Rossini

12.34 For the Farmer: Weed Control in
the Home and Market Garden, by A. G.
Kennelly
2. 0 Otago and Southland Hospital
Requests ‘

3.0 Music While You Work
ween Siessigal

Hour
17
Clara Schumann

rio in G Op.
Sonata in D for Two Pianos, K.448

Mozart
Trio No. 8 in B Flat, Op. Posth

Beethoven
4.30 Cranford-7
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Your Own
Tunes
5.45 Light and Bright
6. 0 Andy fona’s Hawaiian Troubadors
7.15 The Wonderful World of Maps:The Camera Comes to Help, another talk
in the series by D. W. McKenzie (NZBS)
7.28 PLAY: An Ideal Husband

(For details see 2YA)
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 WON’T YOU COME IN? William
Austin invites vou to join him at home inWellington for a browse through hisrecord library
10. O Les Elgart’s Orchestra
10.30 Red Norvo’s Septet

AYC 900 DUNEDIN, , m.
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner ‘Musicwe Louis Kaufman (violin) with Mem-bers of the French National Radio Dif-fusion Orchestra
Concertino de Printemps Milhaud

7.10 Lisa Della Casa (soprano) with theVienna Philharmonic Orchestra
He is Not the Right Man for Me (from
Arabella, Act 1)(with Hilde Gueden, soprano)It 7Ae ta Mandryka (from Arabella,3) R. Strausswith Alfred Poell, bass)

rm or Fritz Jahoda (piano) and Membersof the Galimir Quartet
|
Quartet in E Flat, Op. 87 Dvorak
0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, con-ducted by James RobertsonOverture: The Mastersingers WagnerArias: Where’er You Walk (Semele)Would You Gain the Tender Creature

|

(Acis and Galatea)
Sound an Alarm (Judas Maccabaeus)

Handel
(Soloist: Richard Lewis)
Symphony No. 3 in D Schubert
(First half of a

poucers
from the Town

: a
BBC RELIGIOUS SERVICE
(For details see 2YC)

40. 0 Technical Education: The Founda-
tion, a look into the future, by Professor
R. J. Rastrick (NZBS)
10.25 Wilhelm Strienz (bass)
Six Sacred Songs, Op. 48 Beethoven

10.41 The London Baroque Ensemble
Serenade in E Flat Mozart

11. 0 Close down

AY INVERCARGILL
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 For details until 12.33 see 4YA

9.15

12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: Meat Inspec-
tion, by H. Cato2.0 #£4/For details until 5.15 see 4YA
5.15 Children’s Session: Time

_
for

Juniors; Hans Andersen Tales; Pets’
Corner
5.45 Dad and Dave
7.15 Gardening Talk (G. A. R. Petrie)
iJ For details until 9.0 see 4YA8.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 For details until 0 see 4YA


